COLMORE CABINET KNOB
COLMORE ROBE HOOK
COLMORE CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
COLK/27 27mm 27mm 16mm
COLK/32 32mm 32mm 23mm
COLK/38 38mm 38mm 26mm
COLK/45 45mm 40mm 32mm
Code Centres (C) Diameter (D) Length (L) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S)
COL/96 96mm 15mm 118mm 38mm 22mm 23mm
COL/128 128mm 15mm 150mm 38mm 22mm 23mm
COL/160 160mm 15mm 182mm 38mm 22mm 23mm
COL/224 224mm 15mm 246mm 38mm 22mm 23mm
COL/288 288mm 15mm 310mm 38mm 22mm 23mm
COL/APP/384 384mm 18mm 408mm 43mm 24mm 25mm
COL/APP/608 608mm 18mm 632mm 43mm 24mm 25mm
COLMORE
Named after Birmingham’s most cosmopolitan address, this expertly crafted luxury
brass cabinet knob takes on the iconic profile of a martini inspired glass.
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
P
B
D
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
COL/HOOK/27 27mm 27mm 16mm
COL/HOOK/32 32mm 32mm 23mm
COL/HOOK/38 38mm 38mm 26mm
COL/HOOK/45 45mm 40mm 32mm
P
B
D
D
P
C
L
B
S
Product photographed in our polished brass lacquered